

Toloma Lodge Dues 2024

The Order of the Arrow (OA) is the National Honor Society of the Boy Scouts of America. Toloma Lodge is the Order of the Arrow Lodge for the Greater Yosemite Council. To be a member in good standing of the OA, you must be currently registered with the Boy Scouts of America.

If you were a member last year, a former member from several years ago, or moved here from another lodge and wish to reactivate your membership, you must first be currently registered with the Boy Scouts of America. Please complete the Membership Renewal Application and submit the annual dues.

Being a member in good standing of Toloma Lodge allows you to: Wear your Pocket Flap, Arrow Sash and Universal Ribbon. Attend Toloma Lodge Activities (about six per year). Become an active youth or adult leader in the lodge	
Annual Lodge dues for 2024 = \$20.00	
Annual Silver Lynx Dues for 2024 = \$105.00 Includes: The "Silver Lynx" Lodge membership is a once-a-year payment of \$105 that will pay for your registration for the Klondike Derby, Winter Induction, Summer Induction, Lodge Fellowship & Elections, Lodge Recognition Dinner, Lodge Holiday Party & 2024 Lodge Dues. Total Payment:	
Cash: Check: Credit Card:	
Expiration Date:	Code:
Please Fill Out:	
Name:	Unit:
	D.O.B.:
	Zip:
E-Mail:	
Phone Number:	Cell number:
Honor (circle one): Ordeal Brotherhood	√igil BSA ID: